
 

POTEET LADY AGGIES 

2022-2023 

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY 

TBA TBA Scrimmage Poteet TBA TBA 

Fri Nov. 4  Fox Tech Fox Tech 5:00PM 6:30PM 

Thurs-Sat Nov 10-
12? Pleasanton Tournament Pleasanton  TBA TBA 

Tue Nov. 15   Kenedy Poteet 5:00PM 6:30PM 

Fri Nov. 18 OPEN  Varsity 
Only 5:30PM 

Tue Nov. 22  Charlotte Charlotte 9:30AM 11:00AM 

Tues Nov. 29  La Pryor La Pryor    varsity 
only      5:00 PM 

Thurs-Sat Dec. 1-3 Poteet Tournament Poteet ------- TBD 

Tues Dec. 6 Knippa Poteet Varsity 
Only 6:30PM 

Thurs-Sat Dec.8-10 La Pryor Tournament   TBA 

Tues Dec. 13   Natalia Poteet 5:00PM 6:30PM 

 Fri Dec. 16  OPEN  5:00PM 6:15PM 

Mon Dec 19 Dilley Poteet TBA TBA 

Tues   Dec. 27  Bandera Bandera 10:30AM 12:00PM 

Fri   Dec. 30 Cotulla Poteet 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 

Tues Jan. 3  Pettus Pettus 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Fri Jan. 6 Jourdanton Jourdanton 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Tues. Jan. 10 OPEN  5:00PM 6:15PM 

Fri Jan. 13 West Campus Poteet 5:00PM 6:15PM 

    Tues Jan. 17 Poth Poth 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Fri Jan. 20 Karnes City Poteet 5:00PM 6:15PM 

  Tues Jan. 24 Jourdanton Poteet 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Fri   Jan. 27 OPEN TBA 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Tues   Jan. 31 West Campus West Campus 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Fri  Feb. 3 Poth Poteet 5:00PM 6:15PM 
Tues Feb. 7 Karnes City Karnes City 5:00PM 6:15PM 

Head Coach: Sam Trevino                Athletic Director: Darby House 
     Assistant Coaches: Niki Smith, Lisa Stokes             Principal: Tina Talley  

                      Trainer:  Lanning Tucker 



 
 

  POTEET JR. HIGH  

  LADY AGGIES 

         2022-23 

          BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE 7th Grade A 8th Grade A  

    Main Gym Main Gym 

Wed Nov. 10 Poth Poth 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Nov. 17 Karnes City Poteet 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Dec. 1 Jourdanton Jourdanton 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Dec.8 Poth Poteet 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Dec. 15 Karnes City Karnes City 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Jan. 5 Jourdanton Poteet 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Jan. 12 Poth Poth 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Jan. 19 Karnes City Poteet 5:00PM 6:00PM 

Thurs Jan. 26 Jourdanton Jourdanton 5:00PM 6:00PM 

      

      

7th Grade Coach: Sydney Briones  Athletic Director: Darby House 
8th Grade Coach: Britney Ramirez          Principal: Julieta De La Cruz 

  Trainer:  Lanning Tucker 
 


